ALF-SENSOR Sp. J.
seat: ul. Narcyzowa 3, 31-342 Kraków
manufacturing plant: ul. Krakowska 294, 32-080 Zabierzów
Phone: (+48) 12 258 08 40   | Fax: (+48) 12 258 08 48 | E-mail: office@alf-sensor.com © Copyright ALF-SENSOR Sp. J.  , 2014
143
Straight Thermocouple
with process connection fitting

144
Ordering Information
Ordering Example
Type of thermocouple
1xS Single PtRh-Pt10
2xS Double PtRh-Pt10
1xB Single PtRh30-PtRh6
2xB Double PtRh30-PtRh6
C
Steel protection tube material
1.4841 1.4841/314
1.4404 1.4404/316L
1.4762 1.4762/446
Kanthal AF Kanthal AF
E
Steel protection tube diameter d1
19,1 d1= 19,1 mm
22 d1= 22 mm
30 d1= 30 mm
33,7 d1= 33,7 mm
D
Execution
PS Basic
PS/Exi Intrinsic safe
PS/Exe Increased safety
B
Ceramic protection tube material
Ker799 Ker 799
I
Immersion length L
specify in mm
G
Connection head
specify head type
K
Operating temperature
specify in °C
L
Transmitter
specify type and temp. range in °C
M
TER
A B C D E F G H I J
64
K L M
Type of process connection
PKG Threaded process connection
PF Flanged process connection
A
Process connection fitting
(flanged or threaded)
specify type
H
Type of ceramic protection tube
I Single
II Double
J
Steel protection tube length L1